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NEW JERSEY DIRECTORY OF REGISTERED FOOD SERVICE MANAGEMENT 

COMPANIES (FSMCs) FOR THE 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR 

Atlantic  001 

Bergen  003 

Burlington 005 

Camden  007 

Cape May 009 

Cumberland 011 

Essex  013 

Gloucester 015 

Hudson  017 

Hunterdon 019 

Mercer  021 

Middlesex 023 

Monmouth 025 

Morris  027 

Ocean  029 

Passaic  031 

Salem  033 

Somerset 035 

Sussex  037 

Union  039 

Warren  041 

 

The following list of Food Service Management Companies (FSMC), in alphabetical order, represents those 

FSMCs that are registered with the NJ Department of Agriculture, Division of Food and Nutrition (the State 

Agency) for school year 2025-2026. The State Agency has not investigated and makes no representation regarding 

the technical or management capability, responsibility, prior experience or past performance of an FSMC listed in 

the Directory. By providing this information, the State Agency does not endorse, recommend or seek to promote 

any particular FSMC listed. The State Agency and its employees have no obligation to maintain or update the 

information contained in the Directory, and shall not be liable for the accuracy, completeness or timeliness of 

such information. 

 

FSMC Name 

Address 

Contact Person 

Phone 

Email 

Currently in NSLP in Following 

Counties 

15 WALNUT 1, LLC DBA 

MISTER’S 

2032 Perry St. 

South Plainfield, NJ   07080 

Ernie J. Giannakis 

908-868-4501 

mistersfoodservice@yahoo.com 

None 

ARAMARK EDUCATIONAL 

SERVICES, LLC 

2400 Market St. 

Philadelphia, PA 19103 

Justin Crews 

412-298-9779 

crews-justin1@aramark.com  

001, 003, 005, 007, 009, 013, 021, 

023, 025, 027, 035 

CAFÉTERIAS, INC. 

PO Box 1440 

Point Pleasant Beach, NJ 08742 

Mike Godesky 

732-899-2669 

godesky@comcast.net  

 029 

COMPASS GROUP USA, INC. 

BY & THROUGH ITS 

CHARTWELLS DIVISION 

2400 Yorkmont Rd. 

Charlotte, NC   28217 

Greg Klose 

719-722-0490 

greg.klose@compass-usa.com  

001, 003, 007, 009, 013, 015, 017, 

021, 023, 025, 027, 039 

CULINARY CLASSICS LLC 

14 Roslyn Drive 

Tinton Falls, NJ  07753 

Walter F. Wall 

732-233-2398 

wmbkwall@comcast.net 

025 

FOOD AND BEVERAGE 

ASSOCIATES OF NJ, INC. 

8 West Main St., Suite 1F 

Farmingdale, NJ 07727 

Frank J. Ferrara 

732-751-1780 

hr@fba-usa.com 

None 

K-12 BY ELIOR 

26 Alfred Rd. 

Wyoming, PA  18644 

Michael Raub 

570-855-6593 

Michael.raub@k12byElior.com 

None 

mailto:crews-justin1@aramark.com
mailto:godesky@comcast.net
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Form #221 

Revised 1/2025 

2 

FSMC DIRECTORY, 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR 

 

 

FSMC Name 

Address 

 

Contact Person 

Phone 

Email 

 

 

Currently in NSLP in Following 

Counties 

MASCHIO’S FOOD SERVICES, 

INC. 

525 E. Main Street 

Chester, NJ 07930 

Kenneth N. Torchia 

973-598-0005 

ktorchia@maschiofood.com  

001, 003, 005, 007, 011, 013, 017, 

019, 021, 023, 025, 027, 029, 031, 

033, 035, 037, 039, 041 

METZ CULINARY 

MANAGEMENT 

2 Woodland Dr. 

Dallas, PA 18612 

Chad Rockovits 

856-237-4138 

crockovits@metzcorp.com  

 007, 023, 033 

NUTRI-SERVE FOOD 

MANAGEMENT, INC. 

4431 Rt. 130 South 

Burlington, NJ 08016 

Chad Rockovits 

856-237-4138 

chadr@nsfm.com 

001, 005, 007, 009, 011, 015, 021,  

025, 029, 031, 033 

NUTRITION INC. 

580 Wendel Rd. 

Suite 100 

Irwin, PA 15642 

Joan Wagner 

724-978-2100 x145 

jwagner@thenutritiongroup.biz  

None 

NU-WAY CONCESSIONAIRES 

339-345 Bergen Ave. 

Kearny NJ   07032 

Sal Valenza 

914-672-8209 

svalenza@wnyschools.net  

003, 017 

POMPTONIAN FOOD SERVICE 

155 Passaic Ave. 

Suite 210 

Fairfield, NJ   07004 

Mark Vidovich 

973-882-8070 

mvidovich@pomptonian.com 

003, 013, 017, 019, 021, 023, 025, 

027, 029, 031, 035, 039 

PRIME RIV LLC 

2780 Stillwell Ave. 

Brooklyn, NY   11224 

Bobby Stern 

732-567-1316 

bobby@rivieracaterers.com 

None 

PRINCETON FOOD 

MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES, 

INC. 

PO Box 641 

Medford, NJ 08050 

Pat Gould 

609-410-6740 

pfmapat@gmail.com 

005 

RED RABBIT LLC 

2214 Frederick Douglas Blvd. 

Suite 162 

New York, NY   10026 

Nausher Khan 

866-697-3372 

inquiries@Myredrabbit.com 

013, 031 

mailto:ktorchia@maschiofood.com
mailto:crockovits@metzcorp.com
mailto:chadr@nsfm.com
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FSMC Name 

Address 

 

Contact Person 

Phone 

Email 

 

Currently in NSLP in Following 

Counties 

SCHOOLCAFETERIAS, INC. 

216 Baltimore Ave. 

Point Pleasant Beach, NJ   08742 

Austyn Godesky 

732-899-2669 

info@schoolcafeterias.com 

None 

SIMPLIFIED CULINARY 

SERVICES 

818 Sinclair Rd. 

Point Pleasant, NJ 08742 

Greg Kelly 

732-977-1054 

Gkelly818@comcast.net  

None 

SLA MANAGEMENT, INC. 

601 S Lake Destiny Dr. 

Suite 405 

Maitland, FL   32751 

Jacob Clifton SNS 

407-740-7677 

Partnerships@Slamgmt.com 

None 

SODEXO MANAGEMENT, INC. 

915 Meeting St. 

Suite 1500 

North Bethesda MD  20852 

Tatum Murphy 

667-240-3629 

EducationSales.usa@sodexo.com 

005, 007, 011, 013, 015, 021, 025, 

029, 031, 035, 037 

SodexoMAGIC LLC 

915 Meeting St. 

Suite 1500 

North Bethesda MD 20852 

Tatum Murphy 

667-240-3629 

EducationSales.usa@sodexo.com 

013, 031 

SODEXO OPERATIONS LLC 

915 Meeting St. 

Suite 1500 

North Bethesda MD 20852 

Tatum Murphy 

667-240-3629 

EducationSales.usa@sodexo.com 

None 

SOUTHWEST FOODSERVICE 

EXCELLENCE LLC 

9366 E. Raintree Drive 

Scottsdale, AZ 85260 

Tiffiny Bieret 

480-551-6550, ext. 232 

Tiffiny.bieret@sfellc.org 

013, 021, 031 

TAHER, INC. 

5570 Smetana Dr. 

Minnetonka, MN   55343 

Bruce Taher 

952-945-0505 

taher.secretary@taher.com 

None 

WHITSONS NUTRITION, LLC 

50-60 Parkway Place 

Edison, NJ 08837 

Dennis Thomas 

609-455-3201 

thomasd@whitsons.com  

007, 013, 017, 025, 031 

mailto:Gkelly818@comcast.net
mailto:taher.secretary@taher.com
mailto:thomasd@whitsons.com

